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Catoline Shafer ON UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM
Negco Exploration Co. . ’

- 1755 £. Plumb- Lane #112
Reso, NV 89502

123222

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
: -The und&aigm'd heeeby certifies (certify) that he (she. they) has (have) expended mote than

8,100 dollars for labor and improvements, as the annval assessment work for
the.vear ending September ), 1988, on the (fist claim names here) ‘ .

: v:_.llun:ei_l‘:AL_;_._’_';._______._,_..., R

——See attached pxhtbge .. . : :

. : 12,13 . 228 : 50E

lode fplezamd “mining claim(s) in Section 2018 . Township 22N, Range S1E__ . in the
e unkn o Mining Distried, in ureka ___ County, Nevada,
owned Iy _Nerco Exploration Company . 1 .
for the purpose of holding said claim(z). . :

- The claim map showing aaid elaim(s) i filed as Document No. ) ___inthe
Eureka County records.

Suid labor was performed or improvements made by (name and address) Nerco Exploration

Company, 8100 NE Parkway Drive, Vancouver, WA 98662 -

: ﬁklww-ﬁ'tlu' datesof ____June 1, 1988 . and . July 31, 1988 . and consisted (')f

'Road_construction on Hunter 45, 47; geochen mapping and sampling on the entire
claim block. Work completed was for the be ngxit._ai_&;l_glams‘_'mmmg_;_

age contiguous.

(Deseribe work done, and claim or part of claim affected)

" Dated lllis_llti_,_.lla)' of —_Octobexr 19

(Name of Subscriber

Subseribed and sworn o before me this | S LINDA R. ALARID

C Notary Public - State of Novads
Appontmant Recorded In Washoe County §
Y APPOINTMENT EXPIRES FEB. &, 1991 §

" RECORDER'S STAMP

’Norary Pablic (or othey/ person authorized 1o
administer oaths)

Note 1: This Affidavit’ or Statement of Annual

Assessment work must be filed within 60 days
after the ‘performance of labor or making of
improvements,

Note 2:*Each locator shall file two copies of a
map prepared in accordance with NRS 517.000

i with the county -recorder in which the claim is

located on or betore November |oof the vear for

CUwhich the labor is pretormed.™ NRS §17.230,
- Subsection L
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_". unpatented mining claims located {n -Sections 12 & 13,
Township 22 North, -Range 50 East, and in Sections 7 & .18,
- Township 22 North, Range 51 East, Eureka County, Nevada.

. DATE OF . )
CLAIMS LOCATION BOOK PAGE BIM_SERIAL NO.
Hunter #$#1. . . - 118 219 NMC 291187
" Hunter 118 216 NMC 291188
Hunter #§ 118 217 : NMC 291189
* Hunter . 118 218 NMC 291190
Hunter . . 118 219 NMC 291191
' Hunter . 118 220 NMC 291192
Hunter R ) 118 221 291193
Hunter 118 222 : NMC 291194
Hunter 118 223 NMC 291195
. ‘Hunter 118 224 NMC 291196
Hunter 291197
. Hunter # : NMC 291198
Hunter ) . : 291199
Hunter R NMC 291200
¢ Hunter J NMC 291201 -
; Hunter : . ) NMC 291202
- Hunter . : NMC 291203
" Hunter : ‘NMC 291204
* Hunter NMC 291205
Hunter - 291206
Hunter ’ 291207
Hunter ) NMC 291208
Hunter- NMC 221209
Hunter . 291210
Hunter . NMC 291211
Hunter . ' NMC 291212
Hunter 291213
Hunter B 291214
Hunter = 291215
" Hunter . ' ; 291216
Hunter ) : 291217
Hunter - e : 291218
Hunter NMC 291219
Hunter ’ 291220
Hunter NMC 291221
Hunter ~ NMC 291222
Hunter ’ _NMC 291223
Hunter . . NMC 291224
Hunter ’ . NMC 291225
Hunter : . - NMC 291226
Hunter : NMC 291227
Hunter NMC 291228
Hunter . . NMC 291229
Hunter - NMC 291230
Hunter . NMC 291231
Hunter ) NMC 291232
Hunter NMC 291233
Hunter NMC 291234
Hunter . NMC 291235
Hunter ’ NMC 291236
Hunter © NMC 291237
Hunter NMC 291238
Hunter NMC 291239
Hunter NMC 291240 .
Hunterxr . NMC 291241
Hunter ’ . NMC 291242
Hunter NMC 291243
Hunter NMC 291244
Hunter - NMC 291245
Hunter . . NMC 291246
Hunter NMC 291247
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Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter -
Hunter
. Hunter
Hunter
. Hunter -
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

‘/12/86

g 38383282328

8 8 8

291248
291249
291280
291251
291252
366143
366144
366145
366146
366147
366148
366149
366150
366151
366152
366153
366154
366185
366156
366157

RECORDED A THE REQUEST OF
" BOIK /85 7 PACE /53

Derneo
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